HOT FOOD AVAILABILITY BURY METROPOLITAN BOROUGH

DAY
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

TIME

12:30-14:00
10:00 - 13:00
10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00
11:30-13:00
11:00-12:30
16:00—-17:30

PROVIDER

Seventh Day Adventists
Red Door
ltsTime4Change
ltsTime4Change

Red Door

Bury Christian Fellowship
Bury Christian Fellowship
Bury Christian Fellowship

PLACE

32 Parkhills Road, Bury

St Joseph’s Presbytery, Peter Street, Bury
Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

St Joseph’s Presbytery, Peter Street, Bury
Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

SIGNPOSTING, ADVICE AND AID BURY METROPOLITAN BOROUGH

DAY
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

TIME

10:00-13:00
10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00
11:30-13:00
10:00 - 13:00
11:00-12:30
16:00-17:30

PROVIDER

Red Door
ltsTime4Change
ltsTime4Change

Red Door

Bury Christian Fellowship
Red Door

Bury Christian Fellowship
Bury Christian Fellowship

PLACE

St Joseph’s Presbytery, Peter Street, Bury
Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

St Joseph’s Presbytery, Peter Street, Bury
Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

St Joseph’s Presbytery, Peter Street, Bury
Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury

Manna House, Irwell Street, Bury
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Contact Details

Seventh Day Adventists 07775591731
Time4Change 07788 814933
Red Door 0161 272 0771
Bury Christian Fellowship 0161 222 0506

Housing Referrals for Homeless Individuals

Bury Council Homeless Team

Monday to Friday : 9am to 5pm 0161 253 5537
Outside these times: 0161 253 6606
On- line GMCA Housing Assistance Referral Portal (gm-ca.org)

https://gm-ca.org/referral/FormPage.aspx
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